Rang Weite
1 5,29
2 5,21
3 5,17
4 5,13
5 5,10
6 5,03
7 5,02
8 4,97
9 4,95
10 4,95
11 4,94
12 4,94
13 4,91
14 4,90
15 4,90
16 4,90
17 4,88
18 4,87
19 4,86
20 4,86
21 4,84
22 4,84
23 4,80
24 4,80
25 4,80
26 4,79
27 4,78
28 4,78
29 4,77

30 4,77
31 4,77
32 4,77
33 4,77
34 4,76
35 4,76
36 4,76
37 4,76
38 4,75
39 4,73
40 4,71
41 4,70
42 4,70
43 4,69
44 4,68
45 4,68
46 4,68
47 4,68
48 4,66
49 4,65
50 4,64
51 4,63
52 4,62
53 4,61
54 4,60
55 4,59
56 4,58
57 4,58
58 4,57
59 4,57

Madchen

Name
Paulewicz Sophie
KnaR Julia
Engel Isabelle
Egger Stefanie
Hartl Gudrun
Siegl Ulla
Klinger Ronja
Lenz Hanna
Hebenstreit Julia
Lehr Simone
Scheucher Anna
Stajan Bianka
Bogensperger Julia
Rastl Anja
Steiner Claudia
Weiner Lena
Teufel Carina
Ehling Jacqueline
Ziske Ellonie
Wurm Katharina
Pilz Petra
Schanes Claudia
Berger Madlen
Jerkovic lvona
Dehlinch Beatrice
Gruber Lisa
Foller Andrea
Fliesser Michaela
Jaunik Marie
Knapp Sabine
Luttenberger Lisa
Schnaderbeck Viktoria
Seewald Manuela
Dorfler Anja
Pail Martina
Prattes Anna
Schanes Barbara
Niegelhell Iris
Glettler Nathalie
Kaiser Hannah
Reinprecht Elisa
Graf lvy
Stahrmiiller Miriam
Tauber Lea
Grundauer Jasmin
Lang Anja
Suppan Marlene
Kober Barbara
Pototschnig Katharina
Holzer Stephanie
Rothwang| Marietta
Auer Emma
Ernst-Kaiser Sandra
Eisel-Eiselsberg Magdalena
Frohlich Viktoria
Berger Lara
Friedl Sophia
Wagner Fiona
Tieber Elisabeth

Ewige Bestenliste

Datum
2016
2023
2022
2009
1999
2016
2016
2023
2009
1997
2018
1994
2012
2010
2008
2006
2023
2009
2023
2009
1993
2009
2010
2008
2017
2010
1996
2017
2016
1995
2008
2006
1996
2008
1994
2009
2005
1999
2007
2013
2009
2023
2004
2017
1993
2010
2009
2017
2018
2008
2003
2023
1997
2009
2012
2018
2017
2016
2006

Weitsprung
Rang Weite

1 6,56
2 6,55
3 6,47
4 6,43
5 6,26
6 6,26
7 6,25
8 6,22
9 6,19
10 6,19
11 6,15
12 6,12
13 6,10
14 6,10
15 6,04
16 6,03
17 6,03
18 6,03
19 6,02
20 6,02
21 6,00
22 5,99
23 5,98
24 5,96
25 5,95
26 5,93
27 5,91
28 5,90
29 5,89
30 5,89
31 5,89
32 5,88
33 5,88
34 5,85
35 5,85
36 5,84
37 5,82
38 5,82
39 5,82
40 5,82
41 5,82
42 5,81
43 5,80
44 5,79
45 5,78
46 5,77
47 5,76
48 5,76
49 5,75
50 5,75
51 5,74
52 5,73
53 5,72
54 5,72
55 5,71
56 5,71
57 5,71
58 5,71
59 5,71

Burschen
Name

Mayrbrugger Michael
Pinter Rene
Toth Hannes
Schimpl Patrick
Kager Alexander
Chum Severin
Losch Elmar
Simi Helmut
Bretterklieber Mario
Sonnleitner Mario
Sattler Bjorn
Langanger Gernot
Hubmann Harald
Sundl Simon
Wallner Dietmar
Schlegel Jannik
Mihlbauer Andreas
Velez Arpad
Haas Christoph
Scharler Nico
Anderle Tobias
Hofer Peter
Scherllin Jorg
Lambauer Thomas
Fallmann David
Ofner Adrian
Horvath Daniel
Sorg Oliver
Bauer-Kislinger Simon
Erlbacher Gernot
Rauter Roland
Kienleitner Christoph
Krautberger Markus
FlrnschuR Stefan
Multerer Philipp
Schoggl Matthias
Gaulhofer Hannes
Lamprecht Andreas
Lind Matthias
Strohmaier Martin
Tebbich Thomas
Egi Johannes
Raggam Philipp
Loffler Gerhard
Masser Patrick
Mauerhofer Sascha
Sudy Christoph
Anderle Markus
Ortner Martin
Streibl Armin
Robia Alexander
Teschl Hannes
Dobaj Markus
Kittinger Ludwig
Dinstl Georg
Fink David
Gillhofer Christoph
Kottnig Michael
Kristoferitsch Matthias

Datum
1996
1996
1993
1999
2011
2010
1993
1991
2006
2003
2007
1995
1998
2011
1991
2023
2009
1995
2007
2015
2021
1993
1995
2003
1996
2023
2003
2023
2006
1991
1996
2017
1994
2002
2015
1997
1995
2000
1991
1991
1992
2011
2006
1991
2002
2008
1999
2016
1997
2002
2008
1993
2006
1994
1997
2008
2009
1994
1998



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

4,56
4,55
4,55
4,53
4,53
4,53
4,52
4,52
4,52
4,51
4,51
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,49
4,48
4,47
4,46
4,46
4,46
4,45
4,45
4,45
4,43
4,43
4,42
4,42
4,41
4,41
4,40
4,40
4,40
4,40
4,40
4,40
4,40
4,39
4,39
4,38
4,38
4,38
4,38
4,38

Zauhar Elisabeth
Heschl Hanna
Engel Barbara
Allesch Katharina
Grubelnik Elke
Korb Daphne
Kahlbacher Anneliese
Leitinger Andrea
Schuiki Astrid
Geissler Verena
Hasenhiitl Anja
Hofer Annalisa
Saiger Julia
Steinberger Nora
Krautwaschl Melanie
Kochauf Sandra
Sigmund Eva
Neumeister Catharina
Trinker Katrin
Spechtl Sandra
Neuper Hanna
Kogler Theresa
Schertibl Andrea
Schrotter Steffi
Klinger Dorina
Tippel Lena
Wagner Hanna
WeiRofner Lisa
Wenninger Carina
Ulz Eva

Nikodem Maria
Kogl Nina
Manhart Heike
Rinnhofer Theresa
Veronik Alexandra
Wiltschi Doris
Auer Simone
Goritzer Helene
Knopper Elisa
Knirsch Anna
Pfenicher Yvonne
Weirer Anna
Zatyko Elisabeth

2006
2018
1993
2009
2000
2009
2009
1998
1999
1993
2016
2023
2010
2006
2012
2010
2008
2017
2003
2016
2023
2008
1994
2003
2013
1996
2018
2016
2006
2023
2022
2000
2010
2008
2002
2000
2007
2010
2023
2009
2005
2009
1993

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

5,71
5,70
5,70
5,70
5,70
5,68
5,68
5,68
5,67
5,65
5,65
5,65
5,65
5,65
5,65
5,65
5,64
5,63
5,63
5,62
5,61
5,60
5,60
5,59
5,59
5,59
5,58
5,58
5,58
5,57
5,57
5,57
5,56
5,55
5,55
5,55
5,54
5,54
5,54
5,52
5,52

Gso6ls Manuel
Schellenberger Noel
Bauer Manuel
Dziruni Nelson
Kirchberger Tobias
Schaffhauser Georg
Stauffenegg Norman
Sykora Martin
Candussi Martin
Fadinger Lukas
Cebin Daniel

Ertl Johannes
Gschiel Christoph
Kulis Gernot

Lind Clemens
Pitteroff Bernd
Fauland Christian
Mischkulnig Ronny
Pauer Christian
Lageder Thomas
Schwarzl Mathias
Meidl Christian
Ho6dl Jacob

Waltl Lukas

Kuhn Alexander
Krainer Christian
Postl Artur

Franz Kilian

Kiedl Patrick
Trummer Vincent
Groznik Daniel
Schrank Herwig
Tropper Philipp
Frey Alexander
Steiner Johann
Scheucher Simon
Vasvari Benjamin
Kleinferchner Harald
Petrovcic Christian
Bucher Andreas
Mikenda Gernot

2013
2023
2015
2016
2019
1998
1995
2008
2002
2016
1995
1999
2008
1993
2003
2004
2009
2008
2004
2017
2017
1991
2023
2011
2016
1994
1996
2020
2021
2016
2000
2000
2007
2009
1996
2017
2013
1993
2008
2006
2008



